. Form 4.20
Rule 4.34 - CVL

The Insolvency Act 1986
Statement of Company's Affairs
Pursuant to section 95/99 of
the Insolvency Act 1986

For Official Use

To the Registrar of Companies 1 ]l
Company Number
06632674
Name of Company
ABT Mechanical Services (NW) Ltd ‘
|
#/ We
John C Sallabank P R Boyle
35 Waters Edge Business Park 35 Waters Edge Business Park
Modwen Road Modwen Road
Manchester Manchester
M5 3EZ M5 3EZ

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs
as at 05 November 2009

Signed EL( - Date 05 November 2009
Harrisons L
35 Waters Edge Business Park For Oﬂ'c'a' Use
Modwen Road Insolvency Section Post Room
Manchester '
-
Ref: ABTNW/JCS/PRB/M E
Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited, Glasgow 06/1 1,2009

COMPANIES HOUSE




Rule 4.34-CVL

1

Form 4.19
Statement of Affairs
Statement as to affairs of
ABT Mechanical Services (NW) Ltd

on the 5 November 2009 the date of the resolution for winding up

AFFIDAVIT

This affidavit must be sworn or affirmed before a Solicitor or Commissioner of
Oaths when you have completed the rest of this form.

| Andrew Pearson Beatty Company Director of 24 Barco Avenue Penrith Cumbria
CA11 8LY

Make oath and say that the several pages exhibited hereto and marked A,A1 and B
are to the best of my knowledge and belief a full, true and complete statement as to
the affairs of the above named company as at 5 November 2009 the date of the
resolution for winding up and that the said company carried on business as Electrical
and Plumbing Contractors

Sworn/affirmed at Eccleo . Greotesr Manchoober.

Date 5™ /\/ou_mbef doo 9.
OGDEN LYLES & FOX

Signatures @(p Z"A
. . So!icitm.‘s ‘
Before Me ,)Z/- MAMSV\ ﬁd“:m"‘mm

Manchester
Tel: 0161 789 2793

A-Sotrcitorer Commissioner of Oaths erdelyauthonsed-ofieer. |

Before swearing the affidavit the Solicitor or Commissioner is particularly requested to make
sure that the full name, address and description of the Deponent are stated, and to initial any
crossings-out or other alterations in the printed form. A deficiency in the affidavit in any of the
ahove respects will mean that it is refused by the court, and will necessitate its being
re-sworn.




L]

ABT Mechanical Services (NW) Ltd
Statement Of Affairs as at 5 November 2009

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to

Assets Book Value Realise
£ £
Assets subject to fixed charge:
Motor Vehicles 32,125.00 22,500.00
Close Asset Finance Limited (26,650.00)
Deficiency c/d (4,150.00)
Assets subject to floating charge:
Uncharged assets:
Stock 2,000.00 160.00
Assets from ABT Mechanical Services Ltd Uncertain
Book Debts 30,738.87 27,664.98
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 27,824.98

Signature Gj%
A0

Date -r ’/A7




ABT Mechanical Services (NW) Ltd
Statement Of Affairs as at 5 November 2009

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors {Carried from Page A) 27,824 98
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors.:-
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 27,824.98
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL
Based on floating charge assets of Nil o
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 27,824.98
Debts secured by floating charges
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 27,824.98
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable {brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 27.824.98
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall te floating charge holders)
Deficiency b/d
Trade and Expense Creditors
Director's Loan Account
Royal Bank of Scotland plc
HM Revenue and Customs - PAYE/NIC
HM Revenue and Customs - VAT
195,022.65

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
{excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)

(167,197.67)

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors

Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders

(167,197 67)

1.00

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members

(167,198.67)

Signature WW Date S-AA 4
AL




80:1 | 600Z 13qUI3ACN t(

009 J3A DS Sdl

ZJo | abeg

GLe86'L NdS PAd ‘joodyoelg ‘yed ssauisng s|IIysiym ‘peoy uosdwoy] yo ‘Aep uojybnoig g pajwWI] S201AI9S JUBWISASSY seo) isi|eloads 208D
00'6eL ZQAt Sud 'uoisald ‘uoyiep 1aybiy ‘suel doys YO ‘SHIOM (IBH J8isiuueg ‘euaty AbBraul paywn Xajjos 0SSO
Mmas
62’205y PEW “J9ISaYIUB ‘MEYSUSPNY ‘pPEOY ABI0BYS 'WINOS BleisT Jewysnpul Aajdays ‘g wun pajwi swajsAg ani4 welbig 0080
982126 4HZ L3N ‘aui]-uocdn-gjiseoman ‘episAenD ‘aleyr) peolg ‘sudpJlec) Ajlul] § 100|4 puz o|d puepoag Jo yueg |eAcY 00MD
05ZL0'e N1l 1D ‘Buquing ‘9SINe) ‘PEOY HAMIBAA [QL '9SNOH Piailalep pajw ausdsuod 20d2
92'80¢ d9€ £HN 'YIIMION 183118 ¥eQ 66 S8lSnpuU| J{OUON LOND
09°Ee6 396 ZMd ‘enysesue] ‘uoisald ‘peoy sbpubuo ‘Aepp uewoy L/ - 02 SBUOI" B SAQON OOND
80°862 X1€ 8151 'S89] -UC-UOPHI0IS YiBd SSBUISNG WLIEd U0jsald ‘8SNOH yo0jsusAey PBUWIT MM WA SIGON Q0WO
00°0LL gavs ZvD ‘enquing ‘sisilied ‘19aJg umold alempieH wloybuoi 20710
00°€60' LVE 11D ‘aayssapjung ‘a1qiax007 IN ‘Buiwal4 youedyry ‘aleisg aa0) saoIAleg uonaalold Bunybin LOT10
¥9°'664 AVZ LIYD ‘BUQUING ‘Yuuad Jaans Bury op paiwI JUod a0l puejoxen 00712
2€°€95'L AAZ 9S '[UIUSHIOA YINOS ‘plaYaUS ‘0Lpi X089 Od ‘@20 SIuno2ay saddng [eway] suosiy 00MD
60’626 g1/ 8Zv¥D 'BUqUIND ‘UdABYIJUAA ‘PEROY Ydeo) ‘6 xog Od pajwIy uosmar ooro
00°9¢ DAL €ZNL W8y ‘projysy '18ans yu2g Ly - 6€ ‘9snoH yuebe) pajwIT Jojedipu} 001D
000 dZ| 018V ‘udapiaqy ‘ade|d AQny g ‘asnon Aqny swosnd pue snusasy WH FOHD
00°0 ¥ Al 863N ‘|uA| uodn apseamap ‘ucjuagbuoT ‘NHDI SWwoysnsD pue anuanay WH €OHD
ong
ceozZy'vs LAAN ‘UOPUOT ‘peOY UuOISNT 9gZ ‘1amo] uoisng ‘10o|d plIUl Sanndag pue AJusdA|osy| SWIOISNY) pue anuaasy WH ZOHD
09020/ VY 27 ‘loodiaal] HooQq suaanp ‘sucielad( Aousajosu) SWI0ISNT PUB anuaasy WH LOHD
95°.E6 Adl LN "J1SOUDUBW Mied pJOyel} ‘PEOY HEUM PIOHEI] | pauw (98) KiIH Q0HO
0s'zve'e SA0 Z9Y ‘aqysyieg ‘Buipeay ‘Aep a)a|l19) ‘azeld 933uU0deag  Iun Solle1sald4 0040
L9ib'e AN 069 'SPUE|PIA IS8 ‘[NY1l0S ‘AspiyS ‘peoy Bulnys ‘esnoH spueybiy pajwn uoRewns3y 103D
00't42 404 L1YD ‘Buquin 'Yluuay ‘[leH umo] {ounogd osiq uspg 003D
05'L46 SH6 82¥D ‘BUqUIND 'UBABYSHYAA ‘PEOY MOT ‘sabeleD |IBmoH panun sbuyiad 40 000
00°069°'9Z S7T1 130 SHEIS ual] uodn uoung ‘peoy 3JOUNBAA ‘SISIS)el BYL JOO|d IS4 ‘g 9Ung PaYILIIT 80UBUI4 19SSy 350[D €000
¥¥°'9.6'L d.1S 93N ‘aui] uodn sjiseomaN ‘peoy 1seo) ‘G xog Od pajwn] bussolD 2020
9.'690'%L NO6 L 1YS ‘BUgQuND ‘JUdd ‘pecy Jajemsame ¢ lun sJ10j0e4 (201403{3 AND 0002
00°68% Y1/ 98 ‘weybuiwng ‘snuaay 51103|3 “Jed [ewsnpu| g uogounr ‘g yun pejiui s34 2080
22'98.'8¢ AT8 LLYD 'BUGWING ‘LRUUSd ‘anusAy odleg ¢ Anesg d v N 1090
GEEEl HYl LHQ ‘weying ‘moy asuapiaold ‘31 weying ‘m ideq Jd 1ld 0080
00°6S 4d6 LLAX ‘@)i4 ‘Aeg A1ebjeq yed ssauisng s,pireQ IS paiwWI MN ADY 00vD
3 S$S3JppyY JWeN Aoy

s10)ipaln Auedwon - g

P¥1 (MN) seolAiag (edlueyasiy 1 Y
SUOSLIIBH



90: L1 600Z J3QUWSAON #0

00'9 "12A TOS Sdi

Z jo z abeg

Ny

71 [

ﬁ%\\v.

ﬁ % aineubis

69°2ZTG'LLT Bujjejo) sanul of
8%'992 ONE LY ‘Buquiny ‘aisiie) ‘ele)s3 jeuisnpu) [jlyuenng ‘Aeps jjsunig ‘asnoH wopbury dnoJg puom ZOMD
LO¥21 NXQ 91¥D ‘Buqun) ‘pueiowsap Ul Agajddy ‘spueg ayy alua? buiping puepow)ssp LOMD
12882 gHO Z2dS "BIYSHIM ‘AINGSIES ‘UCKIA ‘BUBTT MOID alebjiem 00MD
05°069'L MSS ¥1 1S ‘aausployels ‘181exoln ‘peoy Aqiaq ‘sleis3 |ewisnpu) splayeaoq PaNWIT MN vY34NL 01D
50992 S £ZWD ‘auysplofus ‘plojuolg sdoysig ‘siabpeg L1 pajwr Aunoag g aild S L €010
06°¢s d96 0719 ‘Ang ‘wojjogswey ‘gg) xog Od “1LNI 9IsiHed payw MN INL Z0LD
12°9424°'02 NY9 #IN ‘18Isayouepy '1aans woo g ‘(W PIO 3yl Juswiyiroay auwi| 001D
00°00¥ dHB EMD ‘aaysay) ‘Asjppep '9soj) ded § ployels yiepw Jy G0SD
00°0S¢ Z4zZ 110 ‘uoibuipeq ‘peoy uopd0ls GZ1L uems ue| Jy ¥0S0
68249 3J31 $ZaAN ‘PUBISqWNYHON ‘YIAlg ‘1ea.s samog 98 pajwin AJunoag piepuels £0S0
3 ssalppy aweN Koy

sJo}pal1) Auedwon - g

P11 (MN) S801A19G |ediueyddly 19Y
SUOSLLIEH




